
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Arkansas 285  282       567  -9 
2  T2   Kennesaw State 291  293       584  +8 

T5  T2   Georgia 298  286       584  +8 
3  4   Lipscomb  295  293       588  +12 
4  5   Florida State  296  296       592  +16 

T5  6   Georgia 298  297       595  +19 
10  7   Chattanooga 304  298       602  +26 
7  8   Iowa 300  303       603  +27 

T11  9   Francis Marion  306  301       607  +31 
T11  10   Gardner-Webb 306  303       609  +33 

9  11   Wofford College 303  307       610  +34 
8  T12   Western Carolina  301  313       614  +38 

13  T12   USC Upstate 311  303       614  +38 
14  14   High Point  312  303       615  +39 
17  15   Charleston Southern 321  303       624  +48 
15  T16   Nicholls State  319  321       640  +64 
16  T16   Savannah State University 320  320       640  +64 
18  18   Youngstown State  322  320       642  +66 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arkansas 285 282 567

T1 Alvaro Ortiz (1) 74 67 141

T1 Luis Garza (3) 68 73 141

T6 Tyson Reeder (5) 74 70 144

T10 Mason Overstreet (2) 69 76 145

T16 Wiliam Buhl (4) 75 72 147

T2 Kennesaw State 291 293 584

T4 Wyatt Larkin (1) 73 70 143

T13 Jake Fendt (3) 72 74 146

T13 Connor Coffee (4) 70 76 146

T24 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (2) 77 73 150

T36 Brady Keran (5) 76 76 152

T2 Georgia 298 286 584

T6 Spencer Ralston (4) 74 70 144

T10 Zach Healy (1) 74 71 145

T13 Davis Thompson (5) 74 72 146

T22 Trevor Phillips (3) 76 73 149

T45 Jack Larkin (2) 76 78 154

4 Lipscomb 295 293 588

T6 Dawson Armstrong (1) 73 71 144

T6 Linus Samuelsson (5) 73 71 144

T24 Hunter Howell (3) 77 73 150

T34 Eric Ansett (2) 73 78 151

T63 Connor McKay (4) 76 81 157

5 Florida State 296 296 592

T4 John Pak (1) 74 69 143

T16 Harry Ellis (3) 72 75 147

T24 Greyson Porter (4) 74 76 150

T36 Parker Reddig (5) 76 76 152

T57 Jamie Li (2) 77 79 156

6 Georgia 298 297 595

T10 John Hilliard Catanz (3) 73 72 145

T16 David Mackey (4) 76 71 147

T24 Will Chandler (2) 73 77 150

T45 Matt Beringer (1) 77 77 154

T67 Bo Sikes (5) 76 82 158

7 Chattanooga 304 298 602

T16 Lake Johnson (1) 74 73 147

T20 Etienne Brault (4) 75 73 148

T36 Andrew Weathers (5) 76 76 152

T52 Luke Long (2) 79 76 155

T57 Will Porter (3) 79 77 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Iowa 300 303 603

3 Alex Schaake (1) 72 70 142

T22 Matthew Walker (2) 73 76 149

T52 Sam Meuret (4) 76 79 155

T63 Benton Weinberg (3) 79 78 157

T78 Thomas Simspson (5) 81 80 161

9 Francis Marion 306 301 607

T24 Marc Casullo (1) 75 75 150

T24 Lars Sandvoll (4) 75 75 150

T36 Alessandro Caselli (3) 78 74 152

T52 Callum McGuigan (2) 78 77 155

T70 John Burghart (5) 80 79 159

10 Gardner-Webb 306 303 609

T24 Aaron Thomas (1) 72 78 150

T36 Jonathan Henry (2) 81 71 152

T45 Chad Phillips (3) 75 79 154

T52 Jake Kennedy (4) 79 76 155

T67 Steffen Smith (5) 80 78 158

11 Wofford College 303 307 610

T24 Ryan Marter (2) 73 77 150

T36 Walker Simas (1) 75 77 152

T36 Evan Grenus (4) 78 74 152

T57 Nick Willis (3) 77 79 156

T80 Patrick Talledo (5) 80 82 162

T12 Western Carolina 301 313 614

T36 Dylan MacQueen (1) 76 76 152

T45 Michael Coe (4) 75 79 154

T45 Bright Julamool (5) 75 79 154

T63 George Whitbread (3) 75 82 157

T80 Jackson Bishop (2) 83 79 162

T12 USC Upstate 311 303 614

T20 Jordan Warnock (1) 75 73 148

T24 Reid Bedell (2) 77 73 150

T57 Matt Carter (3) 77 79 156

T73 Hunter Fry (4) 82 78 160

89 Sam Merrell (5) 89 86 175

14 High Point 312 303 615

T24 Brendan MacDougall (1) 74 76 150

T45 Emile Menard (5) 80 74 154

T52 Davis Kiger (4) 80 75 155

T57 Alec Weary (3) 78 78 156

T73 RJ Bartolomucci (2) 81 79 160

15 Charleston Southern 321 303 624

T36 Art Griffin (2) 78 74 152

T57 Jacques Wilson (1) 79 77 156

T63 Elliot Gothe (4) 82 75 157

T73 Connor Moore (3) 82 78 160

T73 Alex Scott (5) 83 77 160

T16 Nicholls State 319 321 640

T45 Jack Lee (3) 79 75 154

T70 Albert Badosa-Soler (1) 81 78 159

T80 Connor Campbell (2) 78 84 162

84 Baker Stevenson (5) 81 84 165

88 Edouard Cholet (4) 83 86 169
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T16 Savannah State University 320 320 640

T34 Zach Otto (2) 75 76 151

T78 Matt Thoms (4) 78 83 161

T80 Jaden Thiemann (3) 78 84 162

T85 Tray Odom (1) 89 77 166

90 Matt Turner (5) 95 89 184

18 Youngstown State 322 320 642

T67 Ken Keller (5) 77 81 158

T70 Justin Hallapy (1) 83 76 159

T73 Kevin Scherr (4) 80 80 160

T85 Cole Hughes (3) 82 84 166

87 Dominic Carano (2) 85 83 168
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 T1   Alvaro Ortiz  Arkansas  74  67       141  -3   
1 T1   Luis Garza  Arkansas  68  73       141  -3   

T4 3   Alex Schaake  Iowa  72  70       142  -2   
T8 T4   Wyatt Larkin  Kennesaw State  73  70       143  -1   
T16 T4   John Pak  Florida State  74  69       143  -1   
T16 T6   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  74  70       144  E   
T8 T6   Linus Samuelsson  Lipscomb  73  71       144  E   
T8 T6   Dawson Armstrong  Lipscomb  73  71       144  E   
T16 T6   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  74  70       144  E   
2 T10   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  69  76       145  +1   

T16 T10   Zach Healy  Georgia  74  71       145  +1   
T8 T10   John Hilliard Catanz  Georgia  73  72       145  +1   
T16 T13   Davis Thompson  Georgia  74  72       146  +2   
T4 T13   Jake Fendt  Kennesaw State  72  74       146  +2   
3 T13   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  70  76       146  +2   

T25 T16   Wiliam Buhl  Arkansas  75  72       147  +3   
T36 T16   David Mackey  Georgia  76  71       147  +3   
T16 T16   Lake Johnson  Chattanooga  74  73       147  +3   
T4 T16   Harry Ellis  Florida State  72  75       147  +3   
T25 T20   Etienne Brault  Chattanooga  75  73       148  +4   
T25 T20   Jordan Warnock  USC Upstate  75  73       148  +4   
T36 T22   Trevor Phillips  Georgia  76  73       149  +5   
T8 T22   Matthew Walker  Iowa  73  76       149  +5   
T46 T24   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  77  73       150  +6   
T46 T24   Hunter Howell  Lipscomb  77  73       150  +6   
T25 T24   Lars Sandvoll  Francis Marion  75  75       150  +6   
T25 T24   Marc Casullo  Francis Marion  75  75       150  +6   
T4 T24   Aaron Thomas  Gardner-Webb  72  78       150  +6   
T8 T24   Will Chandler  Georgia  73  77       150  +6   
T16 T24   Brendan MacDougall  High Point  74  76       150  +6   
T16 T24   Greyson Porter  Florida State  74  76       150  +6   
T8 T24   Ryan Marter  Wofford College  73  77       150  +6   
T46 T24   Reid Bedell  USC Upstate  77  73       150  +6   
T25 T34   Zach Otto  Savannah State University  75  76       151  +7   
T8 T34   Eric Ansett  Lipscomb  73  78       151  +7   
T74 T36   Jonathan Henry  Gardner-Webb  81  71       152  +8   
T54 T36   Alessandro Caselli  Francis Marion  78  74       152  +8   
T36 T36   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  76  76       152  +8   
T54 T36   Evan Grenus  Wofford College  78  74       152  +8   
T36 T36   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  76  76       152  +8   
T54 T36   Art Griffin  Charleston Southern  78  74       152  +8   
T25 T36   Walker Simas  Wofford College  75  77       152  +8   
T36 T36   Dylan MacQueen  Western Carolina  76  76       152  +8   
T36 T36   Parker Reddig  Florida State  76  76       152  +8   

T25 T45   Chad Phillips  Gardner-Webb  75  79       154  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T45   Michael Coe  Western Carolina  75  79       154  +10   
T46 T45   Matt Beringer  Georgia  77  77       154  +10   
T36 T45   Jack Larkin  Georgia  76  78       154  +10   
T68 T45   Emile Menard  High Point  80  74       154  +10   
T25 T45   Bright Julamool  Western Carolina  75  79       154  +10   
T62 T45   Jack Lee  Nicholls State  79  75       154  +10   
T68 T52   Davis Kiger  High Point  80  75       155  +11   
T62 T52   Jake Kennedy  Gardner-Webb  79  76       155  +11   
T36 T52   Sam Meuret  Iowa  76  79       155  +11   
T54 T52   Callum McGuigan  Francis Marion  78  77       155  +11   
T62 T52   Luke Long  Chattanooga  79  76       155  +11   
T46 T57   Nick Willis  Wofford College  77  79       156  +12   
T62 T57   Jacques Wilson  Charleston Southern  79  77       156  +12   
T46 T57   Jamie Li  Florida State  77  79       156  +12   
T62 T57   Will Porter  Chattanooga  79  77       156  +12   
T54 T57   Alec Weary  High Point  78  78       156  +12   
T46 T57   Matt Carter  USC Upstate  77  79       156  +12   
T36 T63   Connor McKay  Lipscomb  76  81       157  +13   
T62 T63   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  79  78       157  +13   
T25 T63   George Whitbread  Western Carolina  75  82       157  +13   
T79 T63   Elliot Gothe  Charleston Southern  82  75       157  +13   
T68 T67   Steffen Smith  Gardner-Webb  80  78       158  +14   
T36 T67   Bo Sikes  Georgia  76  82       158  +14   
T46 T67   Ken Keller  Youngstown State  77  81       158  +14   
T68 T70   John Burghart  Francis Marion  80  79       159  +15   
T83 T70   Justin Hallapy  Youngstown State  83  76       159  +15   
T74 T70   Albert Badosa-Soler  Nicholls State  81  78       159  +15   
T74 T73   RJ Bartolomucci  High Point  81  79       160  +16   
T79 T73   Hunter Fry  USC Upstate  82  78       160  +16   
T68 T73   Kevin Scherr  Youngstown State  80  80       160  +16   
T83 T73   Alex Scott  Charleston Southern  83  77       160  +16   
T79 T73   Connor Moore  Charleston Southern  82  78       160  +16   
T74 T78   Thomas Simspson  Iowa  81  80       161  +17   
T54 T78   Matt Thoms  Savannah State University  78  83       161  +17   
T54 T80   Jaden Thiemann  Savannah State University  78  84       162  +18   
T83 T80   Jackson Bishop  Western Carolina  83  79       162  +18   
T68 T80   Patrick Talledo  Wofford College  80  82       162  +18   
T54 T80   Connor Campbell  Nicholls State  78  84       162  +18   
T74 84   Baker Stevenson  Nicholls State  81  84       165  +21   
T88 T85   Tray Odom  Savannah State University  89  77       166  +22   
T79 T85   Cole Hughes  Youngstown State  82  84       166  +22   
87 87   Dominic Carano  Youngstown State  85  83       168  +24   

T83 88   Edouard Cholet  Nicholls State  83  86       169  +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 89   Sam Merrell  USC Upstate  89  86       175  +31   
90 90   Matt Turner  Savannah State University  95  89       184  +40   
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